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1590nm Continuous 300mW FC/APC
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TERKEE nm 1310+20 or 1550+20 or 1590+20 or 2000+50
Max fBNIRFE dB 0.9
DR Continuous
Max {RifRBXIRFE
dB 0.2 @ 0 dB Attenuation

(For SM Fiber)

Min.jE¢EE(For PM

dB 20 @ 0 dB Attenuation
Fiber)
REBXIRGE
dB <0.35@ 0dB, <1.0 @20dB
(Compare with RT)
Min.BIRAE dB 50
pra i) G652D/ PM1310 /PM1550 / PM1950 or Specify
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Me) oz i) ms 2
Max.J¢IhE mW 300
Max AL{ERZEkTET N 5
BMERE °C -5 to +70
FERE °C -40 to +85

Above specifications are for device without connector.
For devices with connectors, IL will be 0.3dB higher, RL will be 5dB lower and ER will

be 2dB lower.
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Red: Input
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Black: Output
MEMS Micro-Mirror Chip
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HEs" HIRES EIES P: f#m 55:1550nm P: FC/PC
59:1590nm N: None
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